12. Apfelland
Triathlon

Stubenberg 28.05.2016
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Sprint Distanz

Stubenbergsee, 31 Mai 2016, 19:32

Rang Name Verein Rg. Kilasse -+ Laufzeit Ruckstand
1 PINGITZER Robert dertriathlon.com Furstenfeld 1 MK30.m 1:01:29,7
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
8:28,1 33:35,0 18:01,0 9:40:30,0 9:48:58,1 9:49:43,0 9:52:43,6 10:23:18,0 10:23:58,7 10:37:53,8 10:41:59,7
8:28,1 9:13,0 12:13,6 42:48,0 43:28,7 57:23,8 1:01:29,7
449 3:00,6 30:34,4 40,7 13:55,1 4:05,9
2 GRILLITSCH Christian LTV BAWAG PSK Koflach 1 U23. m 1:02:09,9 +40,2
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
8:26,2 33:43,8 18:54,3 9:40:30,0 9:48:56,2 9:49:35,6 9:52:20,7 10:23:19,4 10:23:45,6 10:38:23,7 10:42:39,9
8:26,2 9:05,6 11:50,7 42:49,4 43:15,6 57:53,7 1:02:09,9
39,5 2:45,1 30:58,7 26,2 14:38,1 4:16,2
3 SCHRANK Georg trigonomic austria 1 MK24.m 1:02:28,5 +58,8
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:449 32:33,9 18:46,0 9:40:30,0 9:50:14,9 9:51:05,6 9:53:54,9 10:23:39,4 10:24:12,5 10:38:44,3 10:42:58,5
9:449 10:35,6 13:24,9 43:09,4 43:42,5 58:14,3 1:02:28,5
50,6 2:49,4 29:445 33,0 14:31,8 4:14,2
4 BRENSBERGER Christian ATSV TRI Ternitz 1 MK40. m 1:03:20,3 +1:50,6
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
10:12,8 32:31,1 19:09,1 9:40:30,0 9:50:42,8 9:51:33,1 9:54:20,7 10:24:04,3 10:24:41,2 10:39:35,5 10:43:50,3
10:12,8 11:03,1 13:50,7 43:34,3 44:11,2 59:05,5 1:03:20,3
50,3 2:47,6 29:43,6 36,9 14:54,3 4:14.8
5 EBNER Uwe USC Trofaiach 2 MK30. m 1:03:27,7 +1:58,0
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
8:32,4 34:13,8 19:05,4 9:40:30,0 9:49:02,4 9:50:04,1 9:53:10,4 10:24:17,9 10:24:52,3 10:39:38,0 10:43:57,7
8:32,4 9:34,1 12:40,4 43:47,9 44:22,3 59:08,0 1:03:27,7
1:01,6 3:06,3 31:.07,4 34,5 14:45,7 4:19,7
6 POCZA Tamas 3 MK30.m 1:04:24,3 +2:54,6
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:19,9 33:17,1 19:58,8 9:40:30,0 9:49:49,9 9:50:46,3 9:53:47,6 10:24:03,4 10:24:55,5 10:40:22,6 10:44:54,3
9:19,9 10:16,3 13:17,6 43:33,4 44:25,5 59:52,6 1:04:24,3
56,4 3:01,3 30:15,8 52,1 15:27,1 4:31,7
7 NEUHART Jorg Skyworkers Sports 4 MK30.m 1:04:56,6 +3:26,9
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:02,0 32:46,3 18:43,8 9:40:30,0 9:51:32,0 9:53:14,8 9:56:02,6 10:26:01,1 10:26:42,8 10:41:08,1 10:45:26,6
11:02,0 12:44,8 15:32,6 45:31,1 46:12,8 1:00:38,1 1:04:56,6
. 1:42,9 2:47,7 29:58,6 41,6 14:25,4 4:18,5
8 WUNSCHER Andreas RTT Passail 5 MK30. m 1:05:05,7 +3:36,0
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
8:45,9 34:14,2 20:40,5 9:40:30,0 9:49:15,9 9:50:03,0 9:53:04,5 10:24:17,1 10:24:55,2 10:41:02,6 10:45:35,7
8:45,9 9:33,0 12:34,5 43:47,1 44:25,2 1:00:32,6 1:05:05,7
47,0 3:01,6 31:12,6 38,1 16:07,4 4:33,1
9 RABITSCH Wolfgang Don Baroso Racing 2 MK40.m 1:05:27,3 +3:57,6
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:58,3 33:13,6 20:40,3 9:40:30,0 9:50:28,3 9:51:32,2 9:54:21,2 10:24:45,8 10:25:17,0 10:41:15,9 10:45:57,3
9:58,3 11:02,2 13:51,2 44:15,8 44:47,0 1:00:45,9 1:05:27,3
1:03,9 2:49,0 30:24,6 31,2 15:58,9 4:41,4
10 MUCHITSCH Patrick Tri Schedina Deutschlandsberg 2 MK24.m 1:05:32,4 +4:02,7
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
8:43,2 35:15,8 19:55,0 9:40:30,0 9:49:13,2 9:50:14,8 9:53:15,7 10:25:30,6 10:26:07,4 10:41:31,8 10:46:02,4
8:43,2 9:44,8 12:45,7 45:00,6 45:37,4 1:.01:01,8 1:05:32,4
1:01,6 3:00,9 32:14,9 36,8 15:24,4 4:30,6
11 GLAUNINGER Gerhard TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 3 MK40. m 1:05:37,5 +4:07,8
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
10:06,1 34:31,9 19:34,4  9:40:30,0 9:50:36,1 9:51:28,4 9:54:26,2 10:26:00,3 10:26:33,1 10:41:54,2 10:46:07,5
10:06,1 10:58,4 13:56,2 45:30,3 46:03,1 1:01:24,2 1:05:37,5
52,3 2:57,8 31:34,1 32,7 15:21,1 4:13,3
12 MITTEREGGER Martin Tri Team Poéttsching 2 U23.m 1:05:52,2 +4:22,5
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
8:06,9 35:15,4 21:11,2 9:40:30,0 9:48:36,9 9:49:20,2 9:52:20,1 10:24:35,6 10:25:11,0 10:41:37,6 10:46:22,2

8:06,9 8:50,2

433

11:50,1
2:59,9

44:05,6
32:15,5

44:41,0
35,4

1:01:07,6 1:05:52,2

16:26,7 4:44,6
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Rang Name Verein Rg. Kilasse -+ Laufzeit Ruckstand
13 FLICKENTANZ Andreas 3 MK24. m 1:06:22,0 +4:52,3
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad wz 4,0 km Ziel

9:38,1 33:50,1 20:45,3 9:40:30,0 9:50:08,1 9:51:35,9 9:54:28,0 10:25:26,0 10:26:06,7 10:42:07,3 10:46:52,0
9:38,1 11:05,9 13:58,0 44:56,0 45:36,7 1:01:37,3 1:06:22,0
1:27,8 2:52,1 30:58,0 40,7 16:00,6 4:44,7
14 WEILHARTER Patrick Murrunners TRI 6 MK30. m 1:06:36,6 +5:06,9
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:42,1 32:42,6 20:16,8 9:40:30,0 9:52:12,1 9:53:23,4 9:56:13,7 10:26:06,0 10:26:49,8 10:42:30,6 10:47:06,6
11:42,1 12:53,4 15:43,7 45:36,0 46:19,8 1:02:00,6 1:06:36,6
1:11,3 2:50,3 29:52,4 43,8 15:40,8 4:36,0
15 PILLER Johannes Tri Team Pottsching 4 MK40. m 1:06:53,4 +5:23,7
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
8:41,9 35:13,0 21:05,1 9:40:30,0 9:49:11,9 9:50:16,7 9:53:25,1 10:25:29,7 10:26:18,3 10:42:35,7 10:47:23,4
8:41,9 9:46,7 12:55,1 44:59,7 45:48,3 1:02:05,7 1:06:53,4
1:04,9 3:08,3 32:04,6 48,6 16:17,3 4:47,7
16 JUD Mathias dertriathlon.com Firstenfeld 3 U23. m 1:07:26,8 +5:57,1
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
10:44,9 35:06,2 19:47,2 9:40:30,0 9:51:14,9 9:52:15,5 9:55:28,6 10:27:21,7 10:28:09,6 10:43:35,6 10:47:56,8
10:44,9 11:45,5 14:58,6 46:51,7 47:39,6 1:03:05,6 1:07:26,8
1:00,6 3:13,1 31:53,1 479 15:25,9 4:21,2
17 NEUHART Bernd 5 MK40. m 1:07:48,1 +6:18,4
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:29,4 34:16,2 21:49,9 9:40:30,0 9:49:59,4 9:51:21,6 9:54:27,6 10:25:37,8 10:26:28,2 10:43:25,5 10:48:18,1
9:29,4 10:51,6 13:57,6 45:07,8 45:58,2 1:02:55,5 1:07:48,1
1:22,3 3:05,9 31:10,2 50,4 16:57,3 4:52,6
18 LIST Rene AVL Triathlon 7 MK30. m 1:07:51,9 +6:22,2
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:33,9 34:50,0 21:49,8 9:40:30,0 9:50:03,9 9:51:08,8 9:54:05,3 10:25:58,8 10:26:32,1 10:43:30,6 10:48:21,9
9:33,9 10:38,8  13:353  45:28,8 46:02,1 1:03:00,6 1:07:51,9
. 1:04,9 2:56,5 31:53,5 33,2 16:58,5 4:51,3
19 HORANDNER Gunter meinsporttrainer 1 MK50. m 1:07:56,3 +6:26,6
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:32,1 35:30,1 21:03,6 9:40:30,0 9:50:02,1 9:51:12,0 9:54:21,8 10:26:42,0 10:27:22,7 10:43:54,1 10:48:26,3
9:32,1 10:42,0 13:51,8 46:12,0 46:52,7 1:03:24,1 1:07:56,3
1:09,9 3:09,9 32:20,2 40,7 16:31,4 4:32,2
20 TISCHBERGER Manfred URC-Spk Renner Langenlois 2 MK50. m 1:08:54,7 +7:25,0
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:49,2 35:39,9 21:40,8 9:40:30,0 9:50:19,2 9:51:20,3 9:54:23,4 10:27:00,2 10:27:43,9 10:44:45,7 10:49:24,7
9:49,2 10:50,3 13:53,4 46:30,2 47:13,9 1:04:15,7 1:08:54,7
1:01,1 3:03,1 32:36,8 43,7 17:01,8 4:39,0
21 SCHIEDER Markus dertriathlon.com Furstenfeld 4 MK24. m 1:09:06,4 +7:36,7
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
10:38,3 34:46,7 21:13,4 9:40:30,0 9:51:08,3 9:52:45,0 9:55:30,4 10:27:31,7 10:28:23,0 10:44:50,4 10:49:36,4
10:38,3 12:15,0 15:00,4 47:01,7 47:53,0 1:04:20,4 1:09:06,4
1:36,7 2:454 32:01,3 51,2 16:27,4 4:46,0
22 AUFERBAUER Martin SU TRI STYRIA/Erdinger Alkoholfrei 8 MK30. m 1:09:29,8 +8:00,1
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:31,6 36:29,0 21:42,3 9:40:30,0 9:50:01,6 9:51:07,9 9:54:36,0 10:27:36,9 10:28:17,5 10:44:54,1 10:49:59,8
9:31,6 10:37,9 14:06,0 47:06,9 47:475 1.04:24,1 1:09:29,8
1:06,4 3:28,1 33:00,9 40,6 16:36,6 5:05,7
23  RUPP Jirgen bike team Koéttmannsdorf 6 MK40. m 1:09:48,6 +8:18,9
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
10:56,5 35:37,9 20:42,0 9:40:30,0 9:51:26,5 9:53:12,4 9:56:09,2 10:28:50,3 10:29:36,6 10:45:44,0 10:50:18,6
10:56,5 12:42,4 15:39,2 48:20,3 49:06,6 1:05:14,0 1:09:48,6
1:46,0 2:56,7 32:41,1 46,3 16:07,4 4:34,6
24  ZACH Robert 3 giants 9 MKS30.m 1:09:56,5 +8:26,8
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:53,1 36:56,0 21:34,5 9:40:30,0 9:50:23,1 9:51:16,2 9:54:29,3 10:28:12,1 10:28:52,0 10:45:53,8 10:50:26,5
9:53,1 10:46,2 13:59,3 47:42,1 48:22,0 1:05:23,8 1:09:56,5
53,0 3:13,2 33:42,8 39,9 17:01,8 4:32,7

Sport-Data: 1.0
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25 RITTENBACHER Markus TRIm Team Austria 10 MK30. m 1:09:58,9 +8:29,2
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
10:24,1 35:26,0 22:14,7 9:40:30,0 9:50:54,1 9:52:07,5 9:55:16,9 10:27:33,5 10:28:14,2 10:45:31,4 10:50:28,9
10:24,1 11:37,5 14:46,9 47:03,5 47:44,2 1:05:01,4 1:09:58,9
1:134 3:09,4 32:16,6 40,7 17:17,2 4:57,5
26 GRECK Giinther SU TRI STYRIA/Erdinger Alkoholfrei 11 MK30. m 1:10:06,1 +8:36,4
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:56,5 35:06,1 21:10,7 9:40:30,0 9:52:26,5 9:53:35,2 9:56:44,0 10:28:41,3 10:29:25,4 10:45:52,3 10:50:36,1
11:56,5 13:05,2 16:14,0 48:11,3 48:55,4 1:05:22,3 1:10:06,1
1:08,7 3:08,8 31:57,3 441 16:26,9 4:43,8
27 FELBAUER Wolfgang Racingteam Laufsportpraxis 12 MK30. m 1:10:19,0 +8:49,3
Schwimmen Start Schwim Ziel
1:10:19,0 9:40:30,0 9:50:26,4 10:50:49,0
9:56,4 1:10:19,0
1:00:22,6
28 LEWENBAUER Michael dertriathlon.com Firstenfeld 7 MK40. m 1:10:28,7 +8:59,0
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
10:28,3 36:48,7 21:28,6  9:40:30,0 9:50:58,3 9:51:53,4 9:55:10,3 10:28:42,1 10:29:30,1 10:46:16,6 10:50:58,7
10:28,3 11:23,4 14:40,3 48:12,1 49:00,1 1:05:46,6 1:10:28,7
55,1 3:16,9 33:31,8 48,0 16:46,5 4:42,1
29 STACHERL Hannes RC TRI RUN ATUS WEIZ 8 MK40. m 1:10:50,4 +9:20,7
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:00,7 34:54,8 22:53,8 9:40:30,0 9:51:30,7 9:52:54,9 9:55:55,5 10:27:49,7 10:28:26,6 10:46:16,6 10:51:20,4
11:00,7 12:24,9 15:25,5 47:19,7 47:56,6 1:05:46,6 1:10:50,4
1:24,2 3:00,6 31:54,2 36,9 17:50,1 5:03,8
30 BLASCHKO Patrick Mandler’s TRI Team 5 MK24. m 1:11:01,3 +9:31,6
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
12:52,3 33:45,7 21:32,8 9:40:30,0 9:53:22,3 9:54:56,3 9:57:49,3 10:28:41,9 10:29:58,5 10:46:36,0 10:51:31,3
12:52,3 14:26,3 17:19,3 48:11,9 49:285 1:06:06,0 1:11:01,3
1:33,9 2:53,0 30:52,6 1:16,6 16:37,4 4:55,3
31 PICHLER Gerd KSV-HN-Tri-Team 13 MK30. m 1:11:02,0 +9:32,3
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
10:10,6 36:50,6 21:31,3 9:40:30,0 9:50:40,6 9:51:58,6 9:55:13,5 10:28:49,2 10:30:00,7 10:46:40,1 10:51:32,0
10:10,6 11:28,6 14:43,5 48:19,2 49:30,7 1:06:10,1 1:11:02,0
1:18,0 3:149 33:35,7 1:11,5 16:39,5 4:51,9
32 MOHAMMED Michael WSA greenteam 6 MK24.m 1:11:36,6  +10:06,9
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
12:02,3 35:40,9 20:56,2 9:40:30,0 9:52:32,3 9:53:57,4 9:57:08,9 10:29:38,3 10:31:10,4 10:47:19,9 10:52:06,6
12:02,3 13:27,4 16:38,9 49:08,3 50:40,4 1:06:49,9 1:11:36,6
1:25,2 3:11,5 32:29,3 1:32,1 16:09,5 4:46,7
33 WILFLING Rudolf TriTeam Stefflnof Adventures 3 MK50. m 1:11:58,4 +10:28,7
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
10:02,0 37:52,5 22:02,2 9:40:30,0 9:50:32,0 9:51:58,8 9:55:13,1 10:29:51,3 10:30:26,2 10:47:33,3 10:52:28,4
10:02,0 11:28,8 14:43,1 49:21,3 49:56,2 1:07:03,3 1:11:58,4
1:26,8 3:14,3 34:38,2 34,9 17:07,1 4:55,1
34 ERNST Markus Nora Racing Team 9 MK40.m 1:12:05,0 +10:35,3
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:12,3 37:01,7 21:19,8 9:40:30,0 9:51:42,3 9:53:14,1 9:56:36,3 10:30:15,8 10:31:15,2 10:47:51,8 10:52:35,0
11:12,3 12:44,1 16:06,3 49:45,8 50:45,2 1:07:21,8 1:12:05,0
1:31,7 3:22,2 33:39,5 59,4 16:36,6 4:43,2
35 SINDLHOFER Georg Fun Sports Tri-Team 4 U23.m 1:12:07,4 +10:37,7
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:25,5 38:40,6 22:16,3 9:40:30,0 9:49:55,5 9:50:51,9 9:54:15,6 10:29:32,5 10:30:21,1 10:47:41,6 10:52:37,4
9:25,5 10:21,9 13:45,6 49:02,5 49:51,1 1:.07:11,6 1:12:07,4
56,4 3:23,6 35:17,0 48,6 17:20,5 4:55,8
36 TRAUSSNIG Trajan RC TRI RUN ATUS WEIZ 5 U23. m 1:12:08,8 +10:39,1
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
10:22,1 37:06,1 22:18,2 9:40:30,0 9:50:52,1 9:52:15,0 9:55:29,3 10:29:21,2 10:30:20,6 10:47:48,2 10:52:38,8

10:22,1  11:450

1:22,9

14:59,3
3:14,3

48:51,2
33:51,9

49:50,6
59,4

1:07:18,2 1:12:08,8
17:27,6 4:50,6

Sport-Data: 1.0
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37 MAURER Dominik IGN triteam Therme Nova Koflach 6 U23. m 1:12:14,8 +10:45,1
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:28,4  35:39,2 23:15,3 9:40:30,0 9:51:58,4 9:53:08,4 9:56:12,8 10:28:47,7 10:29:29,5 10:47:41,6 10:52:44,8

38
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
49

50

REICHSTAMM Manuel

SCHWAND Georg
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
10:145 38:30,8 22:23,3
WERDERITS Michael
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
10:57,2  36:31,1  22:31,8

SPREITZHOFER Alfred

Schwimmen Rad Lauf
11:18,3 38:375 21:12,6
MASSING Jochen
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
10:30,8 37:02,8 22:54,3
KLAMMLER Robert
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
11:31,9 37:11,0 22:258
HAEUSLER Norbert
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
10:35,1 37:43,8 23:06,6
LANG Manfred
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
11:41,2 36:50,8 22:20,3
DORFER Peter
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
10:23,4 38:395 23:14,8
PFEIFFER Wolfgang
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
12:05,7 37:18,1  22:40,1
GALDA Thomas
ZIMMERMANN Erich
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
10:33,7 36:52,3 24:18,9
JEDYNAK Anja
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
10:25,9  38:350  24:08,1

11:28,4  12:38,4  15:42,8  48:17,7 485595 1:.07:11,6 1:12:14,8
1:10,0 3:04,4 32:34,9 41,8 18:12,1 5:03,2
LTC Hurtigflink 7 U23.m 1:12:20,8 +10:51,1
tria NO West 4 MK50.m 1:12:275 +10:57,8
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel

9:40:30,0 9:50:44,5 9:51:30,9 9:54:53,6 10:30:01,8 10:30:34,2 10:47:53,5 10:52:57,5

10:14,5 11:00,9 14:23,6 49:31,8 50:04,2 1:07:235 1:12:27,5
46,4 3:22,7 35:08,2 32,4 17:19,3 5:04,0
7 MK24. m 1:12:376  +11:07,9
Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel

9:40:30,0 9:51:27,2 9:53:02,2 9:56:16,0 10:29:33,3 10:30:35,8 10:48:05,5 10:53:07,6

10:57,2  12:32,2 15:46,0 49:03,3 50:05,8 1:07:355 1:12:37,6
1:35,0 3:13,8 33:17,3 1:02,5 17:29,6 5:02,1
USV-St.Jakob im W. 5 MK50. m 1:12:59,1 +11:29,4
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel

9:40:30,0 9:51:48,3 9:53:05,4 9:56:25,0 10:31:42,9 10:32:16,5 10:48:51,0 10:53:29,1

11:18,3 12:35,4 15:55,0 51:12,9 51:46,5 1:08:21,0 1:12:59,1
1:171 3:19,6 35:17,9 33,6 16:34,5 4:38,1
dertriathlon.com Firstenfeld 10 MK40. m 1:12:59,3 +11:29,6
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel

9:40:30,0 9:51:00,8 9:52:29,4 9:55:42,5 10:29:32,2 10:30:35,0 10:48:43,1 10:53:29,3

10:30,8 11:59,4 15:12,5 49:02,2 50:05,0 1:08:13,1 1:12:59,3
1:28,6 3:13,1 33:49,7 1:02,8 18:08,1 4:46,2
14 MK30. m 1:13:25,7 +11:56,0
Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel

9:40:30,0 9:52:01,9 9:53:11,4 9:56:38,2 10:30:22,4 10:31:29,9 10:48:56,7 10:53:55,7

11:31,9 12:41,4 16:08,2 49:52,4 50:59,9 1:08:26,7 1:13:25,7
1:09,6 3:26,8 33:44,2 1:07,5 17:26,8 4:59,0
Team p.t.tigris 6 MK50. m 1:13:33,3 +12:03,6
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel

9:40:30,0 9:51:05,1 9:52:29,3 9:55:45,4 10:30:13,1 10:30:56,7 10:48:34,6 10:54:03,3

10:35,1  11:59,3 15:154  49:43,1 50:26,7 1:08:04,6 1:13:33,3
1:24,2 3:16,1 34:27,7 43,6 17:37,9 5:28,7
SU TRI STYRIA/Erdinger Alkoholfrei 11 MK40. m 1:13:38,2 +12:08,5
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel

9:40:30,0 9:52:11,2 9:54:05,0 9:57:22,2 10:30:55,9 10:31:47,9 10:49:08,3 10:54:08,2

11:41,2 13:35,0 16:52,2 50:25,9 51:17,9 1:08:38,3 1:13:38,2
1:53,9 3:17,2 33:33,7 52,0 17:20,4 5:00,0
LTC Hurtigflink 12 MK40. m 1:14:11,1  +12:41,4
Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel

9:40:30,0 9:50:53,4 9:52:14,2 9:55:27,6 10:30:53,7 10:31:26,3 10:49:24,9 10:54:41,1

10:23,4  11:442 14:57,6 50:23,7 50:56,3 1:08:54,9 1:14:11,1
1:20,9 3:134 35:26,1 32,6 17:58,6 5:16,2
RC TRI RUN ATUS WEIZ 15 MK30. m 1:14:26,8 +12:57,1
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel

9:40:30,0 9:52:35,7 9:54:07,4 9:57:29,1 10:31:25,5 10:32:16,7 10:50:04,0 10:54:56,8

12:05,7 13:37,4 16:59,1 50:55,5 51:46,7 1:09:34,0 1:14:26,8
1:31,7 3:21,7 33:56,4 51,1 17:47,4 4:52,8
Trics 16 MK30. m 1:14:32,8 +13:03,1
TriTeam Stefflnof Adventures 7 MK50. m 1:14:476 +13:17,9
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel

9:40:30,0 9:51:03,7 9:52:36,9 9:55:47,6 10:29:29,1 10:30:58,7 10:49:47,5 10:55:17,6

10:33,7 12:06,9 15:17,6 48:59,1 50:28,7 1:09:17,5 1:14:47,6
1:33,1 3:10,7 33:41,5 1:29,5 18:48,9 5:30,1
Team p.t.tigris 1 MK40. w 1:14:56,7 +13:27,0
Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel

9:40:30,0 9:50:55,9 9:51:55,8 9:55:12,1 10:30:30,7 10:31:18,6 10:49:55,2 10:55:26,7
10:25,9 11:25,8 14:42,1 50:00,7 50:48,6 1:09:25,2 1:14:56,7
59,8 3:16,4 35:18,6 479 18:36,6 5:31,5

Sport-Data: 1.0
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Rang Name Verein Rg. Kilasse -+ Laufzeit Ruckstand
51 HERBST Gerhard FC-Donald St. Ruprecht/Raab 17 MK30. m 1:14:575  +13:27,8
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim Wz Radl5km Rad wz 4,0 km Ziel

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

12:02,6  39:09,9 20:29,1

MILCHRAHM Stefan
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
9:58,9 38:33,8 24:244

PRADER Manfred
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
12:11,2  38:39,6  21:48,8

SCHENK Markus
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
10:48,8 38:52,5 22:59,5

NEBEL Daniel
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
10:17,0 37:36,2 24:14.2

GLATZL Ludwig
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
11:10,8  39:27,4  23:00,7

KERSCHBAUM Jirgen
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
12:39,8 37:19,4 23:13,9

STROHMEIER Martin
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
11:59,0 37:22,9 22:59,9

SCHREINER Josef
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
10:10,2 38:48,7 24:23,1

PICHLER Thomas
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
11:11,4 38:09,2 23:54,5

GRANITZER Andreas
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
12:05,5 37:21,0 24:251

NEUHOLD Christian
Schwimmen Rad Lauf
12:15,9 38:47,8 22:28,2

9:40:30,0 9:52:32,6 9:54:37,0 9:58:01,1 10:33:46,9 10:34:58,4 10:50:48,1 10:55:27,5
12:02,6 14:.07,0 17:31,1 53:16,9 54:28,4 1:10:18,1 1:14:575
2:04,4 3:24,1 35:45,7 1:11,6 15:49,7 4:39,4
BIKE n FUN 18 MK30. m 1:15:01,0 +13:31,3
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:50:28,9 9:51:36,6 9:55:15,8 10:30:10,3 10:31:06,6 10:50:08,0 10:55:31,0
9:58,9 11:06,6 14:458 49:40,3 50:36,6 1:09:38,0 1:15:01,0
1:07,7 3:39,2 34:54,5 56,3 19:01,4 5:23,0
EHP Frauental 13 MK40. m 1:15:05,3 +13:35,6
Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:52:41,2 9:54:22,7 9:57:43,1 10:33:02,3 10:33:46,5 10:50:41,9 10:55:35,3
12:11,2  13:52,7 17:13,1  52:32,3 53:16,5 1:10:11,9 1:15:05,3
1:41,6 3:20,4 35:19,2 44,2 16:55,4 4:53,4
Alpenverein 8 MK24.m 1:15:16,3 +13:46,6
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:51:18,8 9:52:56,9 9:56:56,5 10:31:49,4 10:32:46,8 10:50:40,5 10:55:46,3
10:48,8 12:269 16:26,5 51:194 52:16,8 1:10:10,5 1:15:16,3
1:38,1 3:59,6 34:52,9 57,4 17:53,7 5:05,8
RSG Lebring 19 MK30. m 1:15:16,9 +13:47,2
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:50:47,0 9:53:03,1 9:56:19,6 10:30:39,2 10:31:32,7 10:50:28,7 10:55:46,9
10:17,0 12:33,1  15:49,6 50:09,2 51:02,7 1:09:58,7 1:15:16,9
2:16,1 3:16,6 34:19,6 53,5 18:56,0 5:18,2
TLZ Donnerskirchen 14 MK40. m 1:15:20,3 +13:50,6
Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:51:40,8 9:52:47,5 9:56:09,3 10:32:14,9 10:32:49,6 10:50:53,8 10:55:50,3
11:10,8  12:17,5 15:39,3 51:44,9 52:19,6 1:10:23,8 1:15:20,3
1:06,7 3:21,8 36:05,6 34,8 18:04,2 4:56,5
Trics 20 MK30. m 1:15:24,0 +13:54,3
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:53:09,8 9:54:17,8 9:57:36,0 10:31:37,2 10:32:40,1 10:50:46,2 10:55:54,0
12:39,8 131478 17:06,0 51:07,2 52:10,1 1:10:16,2 1:15:24,0
1:08,1 3:18,2 34:01,2 1:02,9 18:06,1 5:07,8
TRI SCHEDINA 15 MK40. m 1:15:25,2 +13:55,5
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:52:29,0 9:54:21,6 9:57:42,9 10:31:44,5 10:32:55,3 10:50:51,8 10:55:55,2
11:59,0 13516 17:12,9 51:145 52:25,3 1:10:21,8 1:15:25,2
1:52,6 3:21,3 34:01,6 1:10,7 17:56,5 5:03,4
TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 8 MKH50. m 1:15:33,1 +14:034
Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:50:40,2 9:52:09,2 9:55:35,5 10:30:57,9 10:31:40,0 10:50:27,6 10:56:03,1
10:10,2 11:39,2 15:05,5 50:27,9 51:10,0 1:09:57,6 1:15:33,1
1:29,0 3:26,3 35:22,4 42,1 18:47,6 5:35,5
RC TRI RUN ATUS WEIZ 9 MK50. m 1:15:34,3 +14:04,6
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:51:41,4 9:53:10,7 9:56:37,0 10:31:19,9 10:32:09,8 10:50:53,1 10:56:04,3
11:11,4  12:40,7 16:07,0 50:49,9 51:39,8 1:10:23,1 1:15:34,3
1:29,3 3:26,3 34:43,0 49,9 18:43,3 5:11,2
KSV Kapfenberg 21 MK30. m 1:15:53,2 +14:23,5
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:52:35,5 9:54:03,8 9:57:23,2 10:31:24,9 10:31:58,1 10:50:56,5 10:56:23,2
12:05,5 13:33,8 16:53,2 50:54,9 51:28,1 1:10:26,5 1:15:53,2
1:28,4 3:19,3 34:01,7 33,2 18:58,4 5:26,7
LG Apfelland 16 MK40. m 1:16:02,6  +14:32,9
Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:52:45,9 9:54:30,2 9:58:07,6 10:33:18,0 10:34:04,4 10:51:28,6 10:56:32,6
12:15,9 14:00,2 17:37,6 52:48,0 53:34,4 1:10:58,6 1:16:02,6
1:44,3 3:374 35:10,4 46,4 17:24,2 5:04,0

Sport-Data: 1.0
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Rang Name Verein Rg. Kilasse -+ Laufzeit Ruckstand
63 WENINGER Gerhard Rieser Racing Team 10 MK50. m 1:16:19,3 +14:49,6
Schwimmen Rad Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz Ziel
12:43,8 38:13,3 9:40:30,0 9:53:13,8 9:54:39,3 9:57:48,6 10:32:52,6 10:33:43,9 10:56:49,3
12:43,8 14:09,3 17:18,6 52:22,6 53:13,9 1:16:19,3
) 1:25,5 3:09,4 35:03,9 51,3 23:05,4
64 OTSCH Markus Athletenschmiede Walpersbach 17 MK40. m 1:17:02,3 +15:32,6
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
12:42,0 37:125 24:58,4  9:40:30,0 9:53:12,0 9:54:29,0 9:57:51,3 10:31:41,5 10:32:33,9 10:52:06,6 10:57:32,3
12:42,0 13:59,0 17:21,3 51:115 52:03,9 1:11:36,6 1:17:02,3
1:16,9 3:22,3 33:50,2 52,4 19:32,7 5:25,7
65 DEIXELBERGER Franz 18 MK40. m 1:17:15,0 +15:45,3
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
10:46,3 39:11,7 24:22,0 9:40:30,0 9:51:16,3 9:52:59,2 9:56:20,0 10:32:10,9 10:33:23,0 10:52:10,6 10:57:45,0
10:46,3 12:29,2 15:50,0 51:40,9 52:53,0 1:11:40,6 1:17:15,0
1:42,9 3:20,8 35:50,9 1:12,2 18:47,6 5:34,4
66 REITHOFER Wolfgang LTC Hurtigflink 11 MK50. m 1:17:16,2  +15:46,5
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:50,0 38:39,1 23:51,5 9:40:30,0 9:52:20,0 9:54:18,2 9:57:23,5 10:32:57,3 10:33:54,7 10:52:33,3 10:57:46,2
11:50,0 13:48,2 16:53,5 52:27,3 53:24,7 1:12:03,3 1:17:16,2
1:58,2 3:05,3 35:33,8 57,4 18:38,6 5:13,0
67 WISSMEIER-HUBER Bettina TC Backnang 1 MK50.w 1:17:17,9 +15:48,2
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
12:33,7 39:47,8 22:53,9 9:40:30,0 9:53:03,7 9:54:16,7 9:57:45,4 10:34:04,4 10:34:54,0 10:52:27,0 10:57:47,9
12:33,7 13:46,7 17:15,4 53:34,4 54:24,0 1:11:57,0 1:17:17,9
1:13,0 3:28,7 36:19,0 49,5 17:33,1 5:20,9
68 KRAJCOVIC Peter Triatlon Team Trnava 12 MK50. m 1:17:275 +15:57,8
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
12:37,5 39:18,2 23:46,2 9:40:30,0 9:53:07,5 9:54:07,8 9:57:41,8 10:33:26,0 10:34:11,3 10:52:49,0 10:57:57,5
12:37,5 13:37,8 17:11,8 52:56,0 53:41,3 1:12:19,0 1:17:27,5
1:00,3 3:34,1 35:44,1 45,3 18:37,7 5:08,5
69 WOGRANDL Hans-Peter 19 MK40. m 1:17:32,7 +16:03,0
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
10:59,3 40:52,9 23:34,8 9:40:30,0 9:51:29,3 9:52:41,6 9:56:18,8 10:33:34,5 10:34:27,9 10:52:52,7 10:58:02,7
10:59,3 12:11,6 15:48,8 53:04,5 53:57,9 1:12:22,7 1:17:32,7
1:12,4 3:37,2 37:15,7 53,4 18:24,9 5:10,0
70 DOPPELHOFER Roland Zimmer 175 22 MK30. m 1:17:44,7 +16:15,0
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
13:30,9 37:46,0 23:32,1 9:40:30,0 9:54:00,9 9:56:00,1 9:59:23,8 10:33:46,0 10:34:42,6 10:52:47,7 10:58:14,7
13:30,9 15:30,1 18:53,8 53:16,0 54:12,6 1:12:17,7 1:17:44,7
1:59,2 3:23,7 34:22,3 56,6 18:05,1 5:27,0
71 MOCNIK Richard LTC Hurtigflink 9 MK24. m 1:17:58,9 +16:29,2
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:13,7 41:16,6 22:44.8 9:40:30,0 9:51:43,7 9:53:44,9 9:57:29,5 10:35:01,4 10:35:44,1 10:53:23,1 10:58:28,9
11:13,7 13:14,9 16:59,5 54:31,4 55:14,1 1:12:53,1 1:17:58,9
2:01,1 3:44,6 37:32,0 42,7 17:39,0 5:05,8
72 LEITNER Wolfgang www.toeschtraining.com 20 MK40. m 1:18:145 +16:44,8
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
10:39,8 40:58,9 23:59,7 9:40:30,0 9:51:09,8 9:52:43,5 9:56:14,4 10:33:42,4 10:34:44,8 10:53:14,8 10:58:44,5
10:39,8 12:13,5 15:44,4 53:12,4 54:14,8 1:12:448 1:18:14,5
1:33,7 3:30,9 37:28,0 1:02,4 18:30,0 5:29,7
73 WETZELBERGER Gerhard Bike'n"Fun Wenigzell 21 MK40. m 1:18:17,0 +16:47,3
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:16,4 39:21,3 25:17,1 9:40:30,0 9:51:46,4 9:53:04,4 9:56:32,4 10:32:25,6 10:33:29,9 10:53:17,5 10:58:47,0
11:16,4 12:34,4 16:02,4 51:55,6 52:59,9 1:12:475 1:18:17,0
1:18,0 3:28,0 35:53,2 1:04,3 19:47,6 5:29,5
74 BRUNNER Manfred LHCN 22 MK40. m 1:18:18,4 +16:48,7
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:07,7 41:56,7 22:42,9 9:40:30,0 9:51:37,7 9:53:08,8 9:56:56,3 10:35:05,5 10:36:05,5 10:53:50,4 10:58:48,4
11:07,7 12:38,8 16:26,3 54:35,5 55:355 1:13:20,4 1:18:18,4
1:31,1 3:47,5 38:09,2 1:00,0 17:44,9 4:58,0

Sport-Data: 1.0
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75 GRATZER Yvonne

Schwimmen Rad Lauf
10:54,8  40:49,9  23:59,3

76 KAISER Michael

Schwimmen Rad Lauf
10:455 40:23,9 24:46,4

77 WENDLER Michael

Schwimmen Rad Lauf
10:23,0 39:489  26:115

78 SCHWAIGER Mario

Schwimmen Rad Lauf
12:37,4 39:02,4 23:57,0

79 BRANDNER Florian

Schwimmen Rad Lauf
13:15,7 37:50,6  24:02,6

80 HABERHOFER Herbert

Schwimmen Rad Lauf
13:13,6  38:48,8  23:06,2

81 GERBL Thomas

Schwimmen Rad Lauf
10:33,7 39:15,5 24:44.9

82 ZACH Markus

Schwimmen Rad Lauf
12:52,2  40:17,2 22:11,6

83 THONI Martin

Schwimmen Rad Lauf
10:34,3 39:479  26:05,6

84 LIND Peter

Schwimmen Rad Lauf
13:59,9 39:07,5 22:07,8

85 BRUNNER Anna

Schwimmen Rad Lauf
12:30,8 42:55,3  21:48,6

86 WENDELMAIER Daniel

Schwimmen Rad Lauf
10:51,3 41:23,8 24:35,0

WSA greenteam 2 MK40. w 1:18:24,0  +16:54,3

Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:51:24,8 9:53:13,7 9:56:51,9 10:34:03,5 10:34:54,7 10:53:29,0 10:58:54,0
10:54,8  12:43,7 16:21,9 53:335 54:24,7 1:12:59,0 1:18:24,0

1:48,9 3:38,3 37:11,6 51,2 18:34,3 5:25,0

23 MK30. m 1:18:35,1

Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:51:155 9:52:48,3 9:56:23,5 10:33:12,2 10:34:18,7 10:53:38,5 10:59:05,1
10:455 12:18,3 15:535 52:42,2 53:48,7 1:13:08,5 1:18:35,1

1:32,7 3:35,2 36:48,7 1:06,5 19:19,8 5:26,6

ESV Gedersberg 10 MK24. m 1:18:35,6

Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:50:53,0 9:52:22,8 9:55:47,3 10:32:11,6 10:32:54,1 10:53:25,1 10:59:05,6
10:23,0 11:52,8 15:17,3 51:416 52:24,1 1:12:55,1 1:18:35,6

1:29,7 3:24,6 36:24,3 42,4 20:31,0 5:40,5

USV Gasen 11 MK24. m 1:18:57,0

Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:53:07,4 9:55:34,2 9:58:46,7 10:34:36,6 10:35:30,0 10:53:49,6 10:59:27,0
12:37,4  15:04,2 18:16,7 54:.06,6 55:00,0 1:13:19,6 1:18:57,0

2:26,8 3:12,5 35:49,9 53,4 18:19,6 5:37,4

24 MK30. m 1:19:01,5

Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:53:45,7 9:56:42,6 9:59:55,7 10:34:33,3 10:35:28,9 10:54:15,0 10:59:31,5
13:15,7 16:12,6  19:25,7 54:.03,3 54:58,9 1:13:45,0 1:19:01,5

2:57,0 3:13,1 34:37,6 55,6 18:46,1 5:16,5

Bergvagabunden 23 MK40. m 1:19:02,0

Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:53:43,6 9:56:11,4 9:59:28,7 10:35:00,2 10:36:25,8 10:54:20,8 10:59:32,0
13:136 15:41,4  18:58,7 54:30,2 55:55,8 1:13:50,8 1:19:02,0

2:27,8 3:17,3 35:31,5 1:25,6 17:55,0 5:11,2

Renegade 24 MK40. m 1:19:02,5

Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:51:03,7 9:53:54,1 9:57:25,5 10:33:09,5 10:34:47,6 10:53:52,3 10:59:32,5
10:33,7 13:241  16:55,5 52:39,5 54:17,6 1:13:22,3 1:19:02,5

2:50,3 3:314 35:44,0 1:38,0 19:04,8 5:40,2

Dahoamrunners 25 MK40. m 1:19:09,1

Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:53:22,2 9:56:06,5 9:59:37,8 10:36:23,7 10:37:27,5 10:54:38,6 10:59:39,1
12:52,2 15:36,5 19:07,8 55:53,7 56:57,5 1:14:08,6 1:19:09,1

2:44,3 3:31,2 36:46,0 1:03,8 17:11,1 5:00,5

dertriathlon.com Furstenfeld 26 MK40. m 1:19:16,8

Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:51:04,3 9:52:26,3 9:56:14,3 10:32:14,1 10:33:41,2 10:54:19,8 10:59:46,8
10:34,3 11:56,3 15:44,3 51:44,1 53:11,2 1:13:49,8 1:19:16,8

1:21,9 3:48,0 35:59,9 1:27,1 20:38,6 5:27,0

25 MK30. m 1:19:32,0

Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:54:29,9 9:57:14,6 10:02:31,6 10:36:22,2 10:37:54,2 10:55:15,1 11:00:02,0
13:59,9 161446  22:01,6 55:52,2 57242 1:14:451 1:19:32,0

2:44,7 5:17,0 33:50,6 1:32,0 17:21,0 4:46,9

Tri-Team Brunner 1 MK24.w 1:19:33,6

Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:53:00,8 9:54:28,2 9:58:02,0 10:37:23,5 10:38:15,0 10:55:16,1 11:00:03,6
12:30,8 13:58,2 17:32,0 56:535 571450 1:14:46,1 1:19:33,6

1:27,4 3:33,8 39:21,5 51,5 17:01,1 4:475

Rieser Racing Team 26 MK30. m 1:19:36,7

Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:51:21,3 9:52:54,1 9:56:34,9 10:34:17,9 10:35:31,7 10:54:52,4 11:00:06,7
10:51,3 12:24,1 16:04,9 53:47,9 55:01,7 1:14:22,4 1:19:36,7

1:32,8 3:40,9 37:43,0 1:13,8 19:20,7 5:14,3

+17:05,4

+17:05,9

+17:27,3

+17:31,8

+17:32,3

+17:32,8

+17:39,4

+17:47,1

+18:02,3

+18:03,9

+18:07,0

Sport-Data: 1.0
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Rang Name Verein Rg. Kilasse -+ Laufzeit Ruckstand
87 MASSING-STEINER Sonja dertriathlon.com Firstenfeld 3 MK40. w 1:19:50,1 +18:20,4
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:05,0 41:28,2 24:475 9:40:30,0 9:51:35,0 9:53:03,6 9:56:52,5 10:34:31,8 10:35:32,6 10:54:54,0 11:00:20,1
11:05,0 12:33,6 16:22,5 54:01,8 55:.02,6 1:14:24,0 1:19:50,1
1:28,6 3:48,9 37:39,3 1:00,8 19:21,4 5:26,1
88 GRAUPP Martin Speed Runners 12 MK24. m 1:19:54,5 +18:24,8
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
12:37,8 41:24,3 22:37,1 9:40:30,0 9:53:07,8 9:55:17,0 9:58:52,7 10:36:41,3 10:37:47,4 10:55:23,3 11:00:24,5
12:37,8 14:47,0 18:22,7 56:11,3 57:17,4 1:14:53,3 1:19:54,5
. 2:09,2 3:35,7 37:48,6 1:06,1 17:35,9 5:01,2
89 TUCHLER Peter SKV BF Graz 27 MK40. m 1:20:49,5 +19:19,8
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
13:16,3 40:55,4 23:54,7 9:40:30,0 9:53:46,3 9:55:50,4 9:59:27,5 10:36:45,8 10:37:24,8 10:56:03,2 11:01:19,5
13:16,3 15:20,4 18:57,5 56:158 56:54,8 1:15:33,2 1:20:49,5
2:04,0 3:37,2 37:18,3 39,0 18:38,3 5:16,3
90 NUSSTHALER Theresa ATSV TRI Ternitz 1 U23.w 1:21:20,1 +19:50,4
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:18,8 43:04,8 24:21,9 9:40:30,0 9:51:48,8 9:53:25,9 9:57:14,9 10:36:30,7 10:37:28,2 10:56:24,8 11:01:50,1
11:18,8 12:55,9 16:44,9 56:00,7 56:58,2 1:15:54,8 1:21:20,1
. 1:37,1 3:48,9 39:15,9 57,5 18:56,6 5:25,3
91 MULLNER Martin Tri-Team Parndorf 13 MK50. m 1:21:26,2 +19:56,5
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:58,8 40:31,7 25:17,5 9:40:30,0 9:52:28,8 9:54:59,9 9:58:36,9 10:35:31,6 10:36:38,7 10:56:15,6 11:01:56,2
11:58,8 14:29,9 18:06,9 55:01,6 56:08,7 1:15:45,6 1:21:26,2
2:31,1 3:37,0 36:54,7 1:07,0 19:37,0 5:40,6
92 WILFINGER Christina dertriathlon.com Furstenfeld 1 MK30.w 1:21:32,0 +20:02,3
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
12:14,0 41:36,1 25:33,4 9:40:30,0 9:52:44,0 9:54:08,6 9:57:50,1 10:35:44,6 10:36:28,6 10:56:18,9 11:02:02,0
12:14,0 13:38,6 17:20,1 55:14,6 55:58,6 1:15:48,9 1:21:32,0
3 1:24,6 3:41,5 37:54,5 44,0 19:50,2 5:43,1
93 ALLMER Michael KSV-HN-Tri-Team 27 MK30. m 1:21:46,6 +20:16,9
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
12:40,0 42:00,1 23:20,8 9:40:30,0 9:53:10,0 9:55:35,7 9:59:34,8 10:37:35,8 10:38:55,8 10:56:53,5 11:02:16,6
12:40,0 15:05,7 19:04,8 57:05,8 58:25,8 1:16:23,5 1:21:46,6
2:25,7 3:59,1 38:01,0 1:20,0 17:57,7 5:23,1
94 WANKA Roland TT Schneeberg 28 MK30. m 1:21:59,6  +20:29,9
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:32,6 41:00,1 26:29,7 9:40:30,0 9:52:02,6 9:53:58,7 9:57:27,8 10:34:58,8 10:35:59,9 10:56:26,7 11:02:29,6
11:32,6 13:28,7 16:57,8 54:28,8 55:29,9 1:15:56,7 1:21:59,6
1:56,1 3:29,1 37:31,0 1:01,1 20:26,8 6:02,9
95 SCHREINER Christian TRIRUN Jussi Jennersdorf 28 MK40. m 1:23:31,0 +22:01,3
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:09,0 42:08,0 27:28,6  9:40:30,0 9:51:39,0 9:53:36,6 9:57:25,0 10:35:44,5 10:36:32,4 10:57:40,5 11:04:01,0
11:09,0 13:06,6 16:55,0 55:14,5 56:02,4 1:17:10,5 1:23:31,0
1:57,6 3:48,4 38:19,6 47,9 21:08,1 6:20,5
96 WALLNER Vera Athletenschmiede Walpersbach 2 MK30.w 1:23:51,6  +22:21,9
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
12:40,7 43:35,8 25:34,3  9:40:30,0 9:53:10,7 9:54:17,3 9:57:57,2 10:37:53,1 10:38:47,3 10:58:41,4 11:04:21,6
12:40,7 13:47,3 17:27,2 57:23,1 58:17,3 1:18:114 1:23:51,6
1:06,6 3:39,9 39:55,9 54,2 19:54,1 5:40,2
97 KURZ Martin 29 MK40. m 1:23:58,1 +22:28,4
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
13:47,4 40:49,4 26:04,5 9:40:30,0 9:54:17,4 9:56:13,9 10:00:01,1 10:37:03,3 10:38:23,6 10:58:17,8 11:04:28,1
13:47,4 15:43,9 19:31,1 56:33,3 57:53,6 1:17:47,8 1:23:58,1
1:56,5 3:47,2 37:02,2 1:20,3 19:54,2 6:10,3
98 KOLLEGGER Bernhard Elektro Drosg 29 MK30. m 1:24:05,1 +22:354
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
13:53,7 42:28,4 24:24,7  9:40:30,0 9:54:23,7 9:56:39,6 10:00:34,0 10:39:08,0 10:40:10,4 10:59:01,3 11:04:35,1

13:53,7  16:09,6

2:15,9

20:04,0
3:54,4

58:38,0
38:34,0

59:40,4
1:.02,4

1:18:31,3 1:24:05,1
18:50,9 5:33,8

Sport-Data: 1.0
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Rang Name Verein Rg. Kilasse -+ Laufzeit Ruckstand
99 REICHSTAMM Gerhard LTC Hurtigflink 30 MK40. m 1:24:07,8 +22:38,1
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
15:55,6 40:36,4 24:56,7 9:40:30,0 9:56:25,6 9:57:40,7 10:01:25,3 10:38:17,1 10:39:41,1 10:59:03,0 11:04:37,8
15:55,6  17:10,7 20:55,3 57:47,1 59:11,1 1:18:33,0 1:24:07,8
1:15,1 3:44,6 36:51,8 1:24,1 19:21,8 5:34,8
100 SCHWEIGER Hannes KSV-HN-Tri-Team 13 MK24. m 1:24:176  +22:47,9
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:08,5 43:58,8  26:46,8 9:40:30,0 9:51:38,5 9:53:01,6 9:56:34,0 10:37:00,4 10:38:00,8 10:58:50,3 11:04:47,6
11:08,5 12:31,6 16:04,0 56:30,4 57:30,8 1:18:20,3 1:24:17,6
1:23,1 3:32,5 40:26,3 1:00,4 20:49,5 5:57,3
101 ASSIGAL Ewald KSV-HN-Tri-Team 14 MK50. m 1:24:25,0 +22:55,3
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
12:00,1  44:419 25:16,1 9:40:30,0 9:52:30,1 9:54:02,4 9:57:52,9 10:38:44,3 10:39:38,9 10:59:25,7 11:04:55,0
12:00,1 13:32,4 17:22,9 58:14,3 59:08,9 1:18:55,7 1:24:25,0
1:32,2 3:50,5 40:51,4 54,6 19:46,8 5:29,3
102 GRAFENAUER Bettina 2 MKH50. w 1:24:470 +23:17,3
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:45,0 42:50,8 27:52,9 9:40:30,0 9:52:15,0 9:53:43,4 9:57:27,0 10:36:34,2 10:37:24,1 10:59:01,2 11:05:17,0
11:45,0 13:13,4 16:57,0 56:04,2 56:54,1 1:18:31,2 1:24:47,0
1:28,4 3:43,7 39:07,2 49,9 21:37,1 6:15,8
103 ZINK Stefan 14 MK24. m 1:25:55,2 +24:25,5
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
12:50,4 44:175  26:04,3 9:40:30,0 9:53:20,4 9:55:07,9 9:58:54,2 10:39:25,4 10:40:20,9 11:00:38,5 11:06:25,2
12:50,4 14:379 18:24,2 58554 59:50,9 1:20:08,5 1:25:55,2
1:475 3:46,3 40:31,2 55,5 20:17,5 5:46,7
104 SCHADL Markus KSV-HN-Tri-Team 31 MK40. m 1:26:05,8 +24:36,1
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
12:495  41:46,8 26:52,0 9:40:30,0 9:53:19,5 9:55:26,3 9:59:16,1 10:37:13,1 10:39:43,8 10:59:59,7 11:06:35,8
12:495 14:56,3 18:46,1 56:43,1 59:13,8 1:19:29,7 1:26:05,8
2:06,8 3:49,8 37:57,0 2:30,7 20:15,9 6:36,1
105 HARMUTH Peter Chipmunks Triathlon Club 1 MK60m 1:26:10,3 +24:40,6
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
13:24,0 42:259  26:07,6 9:40:30,0 9:53:54,0 9:56:41,1 10:00:28,9 10:39:07,0 10:40:32,7 11:00:50,7 11:06:40,3
13:24,0 16:11,1  19:58,9 58:37,0 1:00:02,7 1:20:20,7 1:26:10,3
2:47,1 3:47,7 38:38,1 1:25,7 20:18,0 5:49,6
106 MOISES Christian WSV Running Gastein 8 U23. m 1:26:18,8 +24:49,1
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
13:26,1 44:426  25:429 9:40:30,0 9:53:56,1 9:55:32,6 9:59:23,9 10:40:15,2 10:41:05,9 11:01:14,8 11:06:48,8
13:26,1 15:02,6  18:53,9 59:45,2 1:00:35,9 1:20:44,8 1:26:18,8
1:36,5 3:51,3 40:51,3 50,7 20:08,9 5:34,0
107 FADUM Christian IGN triteam Therme Nova Koflach 15 MK50. m 1:26:27,4 +24:57,7
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
13:28,2 42:44 4 27:05,4 9:40:30,0 9:53:58,2 9:55:58,0 9:59:52,1 10:38:42,4 10:39:52,0 11:00:50,5 11:06:57,4
13:28,2 15:28,0 19:22,1 58:12,4 59:22,0 1:20:20,5 1:26:27,4
1:59,9 3:54,1 38:50,3 1:09,6 20:58,5 6:06,9
108 EGER Ursula 4 MK40. w 1:26:31,2 +25:01,5
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
14:11,1  43:41,0 25:36,9 9:40:30,0 9:54:41,1 9:56:26,2 10:00:10,0 10:40:07,2 10:41:24,3 11:01:03,6 11:07:01,2
14:11,1  15:556,2  19:40,0 59:37,2 1:00:54,3 1:20:33,6 1:26:31,2
1:45,1 3:43,9 39:57,1 1:17,1 19:39,2 5:57,6
109 KARNER Thomas TAK Beer 30 MK30. m 1:26:40,1 +25:10,4
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:37,1  42:58,4 29:31,1 9:40:30,0 9:52:07,1 9:53:31,6 9:56:59,0 10:36:30,0 10:37:39,0 11:00:35,1 11:07:10,1
11:37,1 13:01,6 16:29,0 56:00,0 57:09,0 1:20:05,1 1:26:40,1
1:245 3:27,4 39:31,0 1:09,0 22:56,0 6:35,0
110 ROBMANN Dominik Rossi Racing 15 MK24. m 1:26:43,0 +25:13,3
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
12:32,5 43:49,6 26:44,3  9:40:30,0 9:53:02,5 9:55:38,1 9:59:31,0 10:39:27,7 10:40:28,7 11:01:37,0 11:07:13,0

12:325  15:.08,1 19:01,0 5857,7 59:58,7 1:21:07,0 1:26:43,0
2:355 3:53,0 39:56,6 1:01,0 21:08,3 5:36,0

Sport-Data: 1.0
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111 PODRITSCHNIG Jirgen 31 MK30. m 1:26:44,8 +25:15,1
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
12:28,2 44:26,9 26:04,6 9:40:30,0 9:52:58,2 9:55:55,0 9:59:42,9 10:40:21,9 10:41:10,2 11:01:42,3 11:07:14,8
12:28,2 15:25,0 19:12,9 59:51,9 1:00:40,2 1:21:12,3 1:26:44,8
2:56,8 3:47,9 40:39,0 48,3 20:32,0 5:32,5
112 SACILOTTO Marion SV-Bader 3 MK30.w 1:26:51,5 +25:21,8
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
13:14,3  45:02,6  25:22,0 9:40:30,0 9:53:44,3 9:56:01,5 10:00:17,0 10:41:04,0 10:41:59,5 11:01:50,2 11:07:21,5
13:14,3 15:31,5 19:47,0 1:00:34,0 1:01:29,5 1:21:20,2 1:26:51,5
2:17,2 4:15,5 40:47,0 55,4 19:50,7 5:31,3
113 MOCNIK Anton LTC Hurtigflink 16 MK50. m 1:26:55,5 +25:25,8
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:55,1  43:53,5 28:03,2 9:40:30,0 9:52:25,1 9:54:20,2 9:58:16,2 10:38:13,7 10:39:22,3 11:01:17,3 11:07:25,5
11:55,1  13:50,2 17:46,2 57:43,7 58:52,3 1:20:47,3 1:26:55,5
1:55,1 3:56,0 39:57,5 1:08,6 21:55,0 6:08,2
114 MACHER Christian Merkur Versicherung AG 16 MK24. m 1:27:05,2 +25:35,5
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
11:19,7  46:13,2  25:447 9:40:30,0 9:51:49,7 9:54:27,8 9:58:51,5 10:40:41,1 10:41:50,5 11:01:45,3 11:07:35,2
11:19,7 13:57,8 18:21,5 1:00:11,1 1:01:20,5 1:21:15,3 1:27:05,2
. 2:38,1 4:23,7 41:49,5 1:09,4 19:54,9 5:49,9
115 HOLBLING Wolfgang Fun Sports Tri-Team 1 MKG60. m 1:27:08,7 +25:39,0
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
13:13,0  43:05,3 26:17,5 9:40:30,0 9:53:43,0 9:56:29,2 10:00:24,7 10:39:34,5 10:41:21,2 11:01:35,5 11:07:38,7
13:13,0  15:59,2  19:54,7 59:045 1:00:51,2 1:21:05,5 1:27:08,7
2:46,2 3:55,5 39:09,8 1:46,7 20:14,2 6:03,2
116 JEITLER Erich TAK Beer 32 MK40. m 1:27:17,6 +25:47,9
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
13:18,7  42:08,1  28:29,3 9:40:30,0 9:53:48,7 9:56:07,8 9:59:57,4 10:38:15,9 10:39:18,3 11:01:13,2 11:07:47,6
13:18,7 15:37,8  19:27,4 57:459 58:48,3 1:20:43,2 1:27:17,6
2:19,1 3:49,6 38:18,5 1:02,4 21:54,9 6:34,4
117 HOCHMANN Kurt 17 MK50. m 1:28:16,3 +26:46,6
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
13:23,5  43:20,2  28:05,1 9:40:30,0 9:53:53,5 9:56:07,8 10:00:08,1 10:39:28,0 10:40:41,2 11:02:23,7 11:08:46,3
13:235 15:37,8 19:38,1 58:58,0 1:00:11,2 1:21:53,7 1:28:16,3
2:14,3 4:00,3 39:19,9 1:13,2 21:42,5 6:22,6
118 ERTL Birgit dertriathlon.com Fiirstenfeld 2 MK24.w 1:29:58,7 +28:29,0
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
13:25,7 47:206  26:27,6 9:40:30,0 9:53:55,7 9:55:42,0 9:59:48,5 10:43:02,5 10:44:01,1 11:04:53,3 11:10:28,7
13:25,7 15:12,0 19:1855 1:02:32,5 1:03:31,1 1:24:23,3 1:29:58,7
1:46,3 4:06,5 43:14,0 58,6 20:52,2 5:35,4
119 STAMPFL Wolfgang 32 MK30. m 1:30:05,6 +28:35,9
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
14:48,2 43:18,6 29:17,9 9:40:30,0 9:55:18,2 9:57:14,3 10:01:04,7 10:40:32,9 10:41:17,7 11:03:56,8 11:10:35,6
14:48,2 16:44,3 20:34,7 1:00:02,9 1.00:47,7 1:23:26,8 1:30:05,6
1:56,1 3:50,4 39:28,2 44,8 22:39,0 6:38,8
120 KAGER Doris NABABU TriTeam 5 MK40.w 1:30:26,8 +28:57,1
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
10:37,8  4556,6  30:20,0 9:40:30,0 9:51:07,8 9:53:21,0 9:57:36,3 10:39:17,6 10:40:36,8 11:03:56,4 11:10:56,8
10:37,8 12:51,0 17:06,3 58:47,6 1:00:06,8 1:23:26,4 1:30:26,8
2:13,2 4:15,4 41:41,3 1:19,2 23:19,6 7:00,4
121 REISINGER Christina WSA greenteam 6 MK40.w 1:30:48,2 +29:185
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
12:09,1  45:429  29:28,4 9:40:30,0 9:52:39,1 9:54:57,2 9:58:56,8 10:40:40,1 10:41:49,8 11:04:42,8 11:11:18,2
12:09,1 14:27,2 18:26,8 1:00:10,1 1:01:19,8 1:24:12,8 1:30:48,2
2:18,1 3:59,6 41:43,3 1:09,7 22:53,1 6:35,4
122 FALK Doris Tri Schedina Deutschlandsberg 3 MK50. w 1:30:58,6  +29:28,9
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
14:03,4 47:59,5 26:04,8 9:40:30,0 9:54:33,4 9:56:19,0 10:00:37,4 10:44:18,6 10:45:23,8 11:05:34,6 11:11:28,6
14:03,4 15:49,0 20:07,4 1:03:48,6 1:04:53,8 1:25:04,6 1:30:58,6
1:45,7 4:18,4 43:41,2 1:05,3 20:10,8 5:54,0

Sport-Data: 1.0
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Rang Verein Rg. Kilasse -+ Laufzeit Ruckstand
123 PESENDORFER Mark RC TRI RUN ATUS WEIZ 33 MK30. m 1:31:11,2 +29:415
Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:54:06,9 9:56:23,0 10:00:45,4 10:41:23,6 10:43:16,4 11:05:07,5 11:11:41,2
13:36,9 15:53,0 20:15,4 1:00:53,6 1:02:46,4 1:24:37,5 1:31:11,2
2:16,1 4:22,4 40:38,1 1:52,9 21:51,1 6:33,7
124 POHL Glnter MSC Graz 18 MK50. m 1:31:20,3 +29:50,6
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:53:40,9 9:56:13,5 10:00:00,0 10:41:12,2 10:43:03,4 11:05:15,9 11:11:50,3
13:10,9 151435 19:30,0 1:00:42,2 1:02:33,4 1:24:459 1:31:20,3
2:32,6 3:46,5 41:12,1 1:51,3 22:12,5 6:34,4
125 BACK Werner SDI 34 MK30. m 1:31:55,0 +30:25,3
Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:51:51,7 9:55:52,4 10:00:58,5 10:42:28,6 10:46:20,3 11:06:25,9 11:12:25,0
11:21,7 15224  20:285 1:01:58,6 1:05:50,3 1:25:55,9 1:31:55,0
4:00,6 5:06,1 41:30,1 3:51,6 20:05,6 5:59,1
126 PRASCH Agnes TSV Grizzly Gratwein 4 MK30.w 1:32:18,7 +30:49,0
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:52:19,0 9:54:06,6 9:58:14,3 10:42:26,9 10:43:15,5 11:06:05,7 11:12:48,7
11:49,0 13:36,6 17:44,3 1:01:56,9 1:02:45,5 1:25:35,7 1:32:18,7
1:47,6 4:07,6 44:12,6 48,6 22:50,2 6:43,0
127 NEUBAUER Iris dertriathlon.com Firstenfeld 2 U23.w 1:32:37,9 +31:08,2
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:52:46,5 9:55:03,5 9:59:13,6 10:43:22,1 10:44:48,3 11:06:48,4 11:13:07,9
12:16,5 14:33,5 18:43,6 1:02:52,1 1:04:18,3 1:26:18,4 1:32:37,9
2:17,0 4:10,1 44:08,5 1:26,1 22:00,1 6:19,5
128 BERGER Raphael 9 U23. m 1:32:54,9 +31:25,2
Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:54:06,1 9:57:05,0 10:00:55,8 10:42:30,0 10:44:08,5 11:06:51,9 11:13:24,9
13:36,1 16:35,0 20:25,8 1:02:00,0 1:03:38,5 1:26:21,9 1:32:54,9
2:59,0 3:50,7 41:34,2 1:38,5 22:43,4 6:33,0
129 KROISLEITNER Hannes Pischelsdorf 17 MK24. m 1:33:50,8 +32:21,1
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:54:16,1 9:56:33,7 10:01:00,9 10:44:21,3 10:45:23,4 11:07:50,8 11:14:20,8
13:46,1 16:03,7 20:30,9 1:03:51,3 1:04:53,4 1:27:20,8 1:33:50,8
2:17,7 4:27,2 43:20,4 1:02,2 22:27,4 6:30,0
130 EBERHARDT Dagmar SU TRI STYRIA/Erdinger Alkoholfrei 7 MK40. w 1:33:56,5 +32:26,8
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:52:52,6 9:55:26,0 9:59:50,1 10:46:14,6 10:47:18,3 11:08:36,5 11:14:26,5
12:22,6  14:56,0 19:20,1 1:05:44,6 1:06:48,3 1:28:06,5 1:33:56,5
2:33,5 4:24,1 46:24,5 1:03,8 21:18,1 5:50,0
131 FISCHL Wolfgang SSC Kanigsdorf 33 MK40. m 1:34:08,6 +32:38,9
Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:55:22,9 9:57:03,0 10:01:08,5 10:45:16,2 10:47:03,1 11:08:46,8 11:14:38,6
14:52,9 16:33,0 20:38,5 1:04:46,2 1:06:33,1 1:28:16,8 1:34:08,6
1:40,1 4:05,5 44.07,7 1:46,9 21:43,7 5:51,8
132 GAJDOSOVA Blanka Glaamdal Sykkelklubb Kongsvinger 4 MKH50. w 1:34:09,4  +32:39,7
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:54:03,2 9:55:28,2 9:59:44,1 10:44:19,2 10:45:13,4 11:08:18,0 11:14:39,4
13:33,2 14:58,2 19:14,1 1:03:49,2 1:04:43,4 1:27:48,0 1:34:09,4
. 1:25,0 4:15,9 44:35,0 54,2 23:04,7 6:21,4
133 STROMPFL Sonja 5 MK30.w 1:34:20,3 +32:50,6
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
9:40:30,0 9:51:36,5 9:53:50,4 9:58:01,5 10:42:24,2 10:43:45,1 11:08:05,2 11:14:50,3
11:06,5 13:20,4 17:31,5 1:01:54,2 1:03:15,1 1:27:35,2 1:34:20,3
2:13,8 4:11,1 44:22.7 1:20,8 24:20,1 6:45,1
134 SCHMIDINGER Walter Tri Team Wels 1 MK70.m 1:34:45,1 +33:15/4
Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel

9:40:30,0 9:55:39,6 9:57:12,4 10:01:19,6 10:43:47,9 10:45:08,2 11:08:25,3 11:15:15,1
15:09,6 16:42,4 20:49,6 1:03:17,9 1:04:38,2 1:27:55,3 1:34:45,1
1:32,7 4:07,3 42:28,2 1:20,3 23:17,1 6:49,9

Sport-Data: 1.0
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Rang Name Verein Rg. Kilasse -+ Laufzeit Ruckstand
135 ROSENKRANZ Mirjam Clubyourway 6 MK30.w 1:35:38,5 +34:08,8
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim Wz Radl5km Rad wz 4,0 km Ziel

12:42,2 47:56,0 31:56,5 9:40:30,0 9:53:12,2 9:55:13,8 9:59:33,3 10:43:09,8 10:44:12,0 11:09:14,1 11:16:08,5
12:42,2 14:43,8 19:03,3 1:02:39,8 1:03:42,0 1:28:44,1 1:35:38,5
2:01,6 4:19,6 43:36,5 1:02,2 25:02,1 6:54,4
136 AIGNER Andreas Aktiv-WE 35 MK30. m 1:38:25,1 +36:55,4
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
14:.01,5 45:21,1  34:10,7 9:40:30,0 9:54:31,5 9:57:00,1 10:00:45,0 10:42:21,2 10:44:44,4 11:12:13,9 11:18:55,1
14:.01,5 16:30,1 20:15,0 1:01:51,2 1:04:14,4 1:31:43,9 1:38:25,1
2:28,6 3:44,9 41:36,1 2:23,2 27:29,5 6:41,2
137 GRAF Katharina Sports for HOPE 3 MK24.w 1:38:36,1 +37:06,4
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WzZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
14:08,2 51:10,4  29:02,0 9:40:30,0 9:54:38,2 9:56:56,4 10:01:31,8 10:48:06,8 10:50:04,1 11:12:53,9 11:19:06,1
14:08,2 16:26,4 21:01,8 1:07:36,8 1:09:34,1 1:32:23,9 1:38:36,1
2:18,2 4:35,4 46:35,0 1:57,3 22:49,9 6:12,2
138 ROCKENSCHAUB Karin Mandler’s Bike and Run Klinik 8 MK40. w 1:42:33,0 +41:03,3
Schwimmen Start Schwim Wz Ziel
15:01,0 9:40:30,0 9:55:31,0 10:50:24,5 11:23:03,0
15:01,0 1:09:54,5 1:42:33,0
54:53,5  32:38,5
139 GUGLER Ulrike Tri Runners Baden 9 MK40.w 1:42:33,1 +41:034
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
14:34,0 51:47,3 31:38,3 9:40:30,0 9:55:04,0 9:58:00,5 10:02:14,3 10:49:47,8 10:51:24,8 11:15:41,0 11:23:03,1
14:34,0 17:30,5 21:44,3 1:09:17,8 1:10:54,8 1:35:11,0 1:42:33,1
2:56,5 4:13,8 47:33,5 1:36,9 24:16,3 7:22,1
140 GRUBER Klaus 34 MK40. m 1:43:57,8 +42:28,1
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
12:37,3 52:43,7 321452 9:40:30,0 9:53:07,3 9:56:51,4 10:01:08,8 10:49:35,1 10:51:42,6 11:17:26,0 11:24:27,8
12:37,3 16:21,4 20:38,8 1:09:05,1 1:11:12,6 1:36:56,0 1:43:57,8
3:44,1 4:17,5 48:26,3 2:07,5 25:43,4 7:01,8
141 STOSCHITZKY Paul Sonntagslaufrunde Gleisdorf 19 MK50. m 1:45:20,2 +43:50,5
Schwimmen Rad Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad wz 4,0 km
15:38,5 4:15,9 3:37,6 29:01,8 9:40:30,0 9:56:08,5 9:58:57,6 10:03:13,5 10:51:23,2 10:55:00,9 10:56:48,4 11:19:29,0
15:38,5 18:27,6  22:435 1:10:53,2 1:14:30,9 1:16:18,4 1:38:59,0
2:49,0 4:15,9 48:09,7 3:37,6 1:47,6 22:40,6
Ziel
11:25:50,2
1:45:20,2
6:21,2
142 KROTTMAYER Markus MK Racing 1973 35 MK40. m 1:45:33,7 +44:04,0
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
13:40,7 53:26,7 33:50,8 9:40:30,0 9:54:10,7 9:56:35,9 10:00:43,7 10:50:02,6 10:52:12,9 11:18:28,1 11:26:03,7
13:40,7 16:05,9 20:13,7 1:09:32,6 1:11:42,9 1:37:58,1 1:45:33,7
2:25,3 4:07,8 49:18,9 2:10,3 26:15,2 7:35,6
143 TRENNER Michael RC Bank Austria 36 MK30. m 1:49:03,1 +47:33,4
Schwimmen Rad Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km Rad wz 4,0 km
13:19,9 3:19,3 26:27,3  24:41,7 9:40:30,0 9:53:49,9 9:56:21,1 9:59:40,4 10:37:33,2 11:04:00,4 11:04:51,4 11:24:07,1
13:19,9 15:51,1  19:104 57:03,2 1:23:30,4 1:24:21,4 1:43:37,1
2:31,2 3:19,3 37:52,8 26:27,3 51,0 19:15,7
Ziel
11:29:33,1
1:49:03,1
5:26,0
144 MAUKNER Ingrid Wien 10 MK40. w 2:01:49,1 +1:00:19,4
Schwimmen Rad Lauf Start Schwim WZ Radl5km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel
17:21,6 1:02:51,4 36:17,1 9:40:30,0 9:57:51,6 10:01:38,6 10:06:46,2 11:04:29,9 11:06:02,0 11:34:14,4 11:42:19,1
17:21,6 21:08,6 26:16,2 1:23:59,9 1:25:32,0 1:53:44,4 2:01:49,1
3:47,0 5:07,6 57:43,8 1:32,0 28:12,5 8:04,7

Sport-Data: 1.0
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Rang Name Verein Rg. Kilasse -+ Laufzeit Ruckstand
NAS BRUNETTI Antonio MK40. m

NAS BRUNNER Anna Tri-Team Brunner MK24. w

NAS BUCHEGGER Michael dertriathlon.com Frstenfeld MK24. m

NAS CHEN Feng MK40. w

NAS FORSTNER Johannes Murrunners TRI U23. m

NAS GABMEIER Nina WHC X Sport Vosendorf MK30. w

Start

9:40:30,0 9:21:25,6

NAS KNOLL lIsabella WSV Running Gastein MK24. w
NAS KURNER-REISINGER Karin  millisports MK40. w
NAS PACHTEU-PETZ Marcel Sport am Waérthersee Uuz23. m

NAS REISINGER Michael millisports MK50. m
NAS SCHMIDLECHNER Patrick TRIm Team Austria MK30. m
NAS SINTSCHNIG Jakob TCU Graz MK®60. m
NAS SPITZER Christian MK30. m
NAS TOSCH Manfred MBC - Krieglach MK50. m
NAS WAGNER Anna Team GDT MK24. w
NAS WOLF Tatiana MK24. w
NIZ DANIEL Elisabeth LTC Hurtigflink MKH50. w

Start Schwim Wz  Rad15km

9:40:30,0 9:26:29,1 9:27:56,0 9:53:05,0 9:55:31,6 9:59:51,3 10:47:42,1 11:11:42,4
12:35,0 15:01,6 19:21,3 1:07:12,1 1:31:12,4
12:35,0 2:26,6 4:19,7 47:50,8 24:00,3
NIZ IANGIROV Sergei ICDI MK30.
NIZ PFEFFER Markus RC TRI RUN ATUS WEIZ MK30.
Start Schwim WZ Rad1,5km
9:40:30,0 9:50:02,4 9:51:13,7 9:54:16,0
9:32,4 10:43,7 13:46,0

33

1:11,3 3:02,3
DSQ WILFINGER Roman dertriathlon.com Firstenfeld MK50. m
Start Schwim Wz Rad 1,5 km Rad Wz 4,0 km Ziel

9:40:30,0 9:52:44,8 9:55:31,3 9:59:40,5 10:41:15,3 10:43:02,7 11:05:26,7 11:11:58,0
12:14,8  15:01,3  19:10,5 1:00:45,3 1:02:32,7 1:24:56,7 1:31:28,0
2:46,5 4:09,2 41:34,8 1:47,3 22:24,0 6:31,3

Sport-Data: 1.0



